31
1186/1187 series
P.C.B. Land Pattern
Circuit Diagram
P.C.B. Land Pattern
Circuit Diagram
P.C.B. Land Pattern
Circuit Diagram

10 to  55Hz 0.75mm
double amplitude during 2 hours
How to order
LED Colors
R       RED
Y      Yellow
G      Green
B       Blue
W      White
O  Without LED
LP12
1 RED
2 Green
3 Yellow
5 Blue
6 White
7 Water Clear
Cover Type
Without Cover
Round Cover
Square Cover
Flat Cover
Dimensions
Specifications
Rating
Contct Resistance
Life
Insulation Resistance
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Static Capcity
Shock Resistance
Operating Temperature Range
24VDC 50mA (Minimum 1μA)
20mΩ Max(initial), AC200μV, 5mA
200,000 cycles Min
100MΩ Min (at 250VDC)
250VAC 1 minute
(Except between terminals of LED)
1.5pf max. (1MHz)
30G (3 directions perpendicular to each
other 3 times for each direction)
﹣25℃ ~ ﹢75℃
How to order Dimensions
SP86
CAP Styles CAP Colors LED